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I THINKING OF SELLING?
ol WONDERING WHAT YOUR

HOME IS WORTH?
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AFFORDABLE BUNGALOW - $155,800
Completely updated 2 bedroom bungalow in
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KATHLEEN WALSH* sales Aep.
877-5211

11 1-800-834-5516

CAROL WOOD* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

LEIGH WHITING** Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945
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WHEHE PAST & PHESENT MEET
Original farmhouse, built in 1800's, completely upgraded with
“new fangled Edeas", Ceramics, bmadlﬂnm, 7-1/2" baseboards,
crown mouldings all add to the charm of this lovely home. Listed
at $789,000. The new wrap around porch and huge 2 car garage
enhance the exterior of this charming and unique structure.
Fantastic top-of-the-line kitchen, luxurious baths, 2 staircases,
third floor loft - so many details to tell - but too little space. Call
me to arrange your own personal inspection.

MARILYN WORRALL* Sates Rep.
919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
4 plex in Acton (10 minutes to Milton). Two
gas furnaces installed 1999. 2x2 bedroom
apts. & 2x3 bedroom apts. Tenants pay
own utilities. Call Jack* for details.

JACK ZITMAN* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

QUALITY
SZERLY | FERNBROOK
MODEL

e 2130 sq. ft. 4
i = 4bedroom
. Sheffield
| model on a
i great street
s with walkway
Wy to park. School
size backyard Master bdrm has large walk-in
closet & ensuite with 2 sinks. Central air, central
vac, ceramics, access from garage, country size
kit, main floor laundry. Double car garage.

MIKE ADAMS* sales Rep
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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=  Your listing in

I this spot will have
| my undivided
attention.

T AKERS* sales Rep.
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

. EXECUTIVE VALUE
$448,500. Upscale estate lot setting, 5 bdrms, dream
kitchen with oak cabinets, breakfast room with log burning
fireplace, sep. din. rm. with bay & french doors., liv. & din.
with hardwood firs., 3 full baths, beautifully finished
basement with pool table rm., entertainment rm, den, main
floor office. Just a great deal!

LARRY BARNSTAPLE* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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| Thomasfield built - 4iMain floor
"" home is perfect for the beautifully
family on the “grow"!

decorated store
about 800 sq. ft. +
3 BR. spacious
apartment LI]'JSIEIFS
WIth rear deck and two car garage/shop. Good
income. Offered at $189,000. Call John* for
details

Sunken living and
dining room, gas
fireplace, ceramics
R and bright maple
km:hen are ]ust a few of the features this home has to offer.
Located on a quiet crescent in a prestigious South End Guelph
neighbourhood. Close to University, shopping and only minutes to
the 401. See for yourself the family features this home offers, Call
Now! Call Wendy Barnstaple”®.

WENDY BARNSTAPLE* Sales Rep.
919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

TEN ACHE ESTATE
Impressive 5 bedroom, 4 washroom, custom built, ~
6000 sq. ft. executive home, Grand foyer with beautiful
ceramics, high ceilings with cornice moldings & a soli
oak, double staircase. Fantastic 10.73 acres with forest

and cleared land, just north of Campbellville on a quiet
road. $649,000. Call Michael Baron* for all the details.

MICHAEL BARON* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

JOHN BARTLETT* Saes Rep.
919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945




